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00830 102
00921 058
00925 103
00950 102
00023 101
01001 103
01005 100
01002 103
00023 103
00920 100
00011 1.05.
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01014 1.08
00955 106
01000 1.05.
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00958 109
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01003 103
00955 103
00024 104
00952 103
00842 1.08
00934 1104
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00934 050
00936 1.05.
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01026 100
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Arzora State University
University of Arizona
Universiy of Arizona

University of South Dakota
Arzora State University
Queens University of Chariotte
Arzora State University
University of Arizona

of Demver
Universiy of Arizona

University
East Tennessee State University

Delaare State Univers
Universiy of San Francisco
United States Naval Academy.
Universiy of South Dakota
Duguesne University
Duguesre University
Duguesne University
Duguesre University
University of South Dakota
United States Naval Acadery
Duguesne University
Dolaware State Universiy
Delaware State U

Wagner College

Norter Kertucky Uriversity
Dolaware State Universiy
Delaare State Univers
Dolaware State Universiy

+ College:
United States Naval Acadermy
Wager Colege
Wagner College
Hampton Uriversity
Hampton University
Hampton Uriversity
Hampton University
2grer College:
Quoens University of Charitte
United States Naval
Quoens Uriversiy of Chariotte

University
United States Naval Acadery



